
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER CASH 17,405 17,044 16,864 33,908 1

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA SLASH J FIRE WATER 17,047 16,934 17,067 33,981 1

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 17,539 17,211 17,655 34,750 1

1 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO BEDUINO DIXON 17,544 17,687 17,556 35,100 2

2 SEEHAUSER LUKAS TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE CHIC MARY SG 18,324 17,505 17,612 35,117 2

3 LUCIANI MATTEO LAZIO DAITAN 100,000 17,736 17,412 35,148 2

4 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO DRAGON FIREWATER 18,327 17,181 18,059 35,240 2

5 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA EMILIA ROMAGNA ACE TA FAME 17,540 17,805 18,396 35,345 2

6 DI FAZIO MARIANO LAZIO SH PESETA DIAMOND 17,988 17,839 17,642 35,481 2

7 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO PV DEVIL FAME 100,000 17,474 18,247 35,721 2

8 CAMPANELLA ANDREA LAZIO JET WATER FAST 100,000 18,483 17,997 36,480 2

9 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO AS MISS DIAMOND BAR 18,900 17,968 100,000 36,868 2
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

9 ADAMO GIOVANNI SLASH J FIRE WATER 17,047 1 1

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIRE WATER CASH 17,405 1 2

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 17,539 1 3

3 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 17,540 1 4

8 PARISELLA ANGELO BEDUINO DIXON 17,544 1 5

11 DI FAZIO MARIANO SH PESETA DIAMOND 17,988 2 1

7 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 18,324 2 2

2 TANZI FEDERICO DRAGON FIREWATER 18,327 2 3

12 SBARDELLA ANTONIO AS MISS DIAMOND BAR 18,900 2 4

4 LUCIANI MATTEO DAITAN 100,000 2 5

6 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 100,000 2 5

10 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 100,000 2 5

MATURITY 2D

01/09/2017
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI SLASH J FIRE WATER 16,934 1 1

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIRE WATER CASH 17,044 1 2

11 TANZI FEDERICO DRAGON FIREWATER 17,181 1 3

12 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 17,211 1 4

3 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 17,474 2 1

6 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 17,505 2 2

5 PARISELLA ANGELO BEDUINO DIXON 17,687 2 3

9 LUCIANI MATTEO DAITAN 17,736 2 4

10 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 17,805 2 5

2 DI FAZIO MARIANO SH PESETA DIAMOND 17,839 2 6

1 SBARDELLA ANTONIO AS MISS DIAMOND BAR 17,968 2 7

7 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 18,483 2 8

MATURITY 2D

02/09/2017
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIRE WATER CASH 16,864 1 1

12 ADAMO GIOVANNI SLASH J FIRE WATER 17,067 1 2

2 LUCIANI MATTEO DAITAN 17,412 2 1

9 PARISELLA ANGELO BEDUINO DIXON 17,556 2 2

5 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 17,612 2 3

6 DI FAZIO MARIANO SH PESETA DIAMOND 17,642 2 4

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 17,655 2 5

1 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 17,997 2 6

7 TANZI FEDERICO DRAGON FIREWATER 18,059 2 7

3 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 18,247 2 8

11 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 18,396 2 9

10 SBARDELLA ANTONIO AS MISS DIAMOND BAR 100,000 2 10

MATURITY 2D

03/09/2017
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